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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Bentwood909
Flip 2 It

9.525 9.425 9.1509.550 37.650
1 7T 2 4T 1 

1 

Brooke Martinez-Truso929
Pacific West

9.100 9.800 9.4009.300 37.600
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Vang945
Rodina

9.000 9.425 9.3259.650 37.400
3 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Karina Anthony923
Pacific West

8.925 9.525 9.1509.350 36.950
5 2 3 4T 4 

4 

Dakota Patterson942
Rodina

8.950 9.475 9.0008.925 36.350
4 3T 11 6T 5 

5 

Emma Fanopoulos936
Rodina

8.850 9.150 9.2009.075 36.275
6 12T 8 3 6 

6 

Madeline McKinsey921
GymStars Modesto

8.650 9.450 8.5509.200 35.850
8T 6 6 11 7T

7T

Carmen Barrios904
Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.150 8.9259.250 35.850
11 12T 5 8 7T

7T

Bellanit Lopez919
GymStars Modesto

8.600 9.250 8.6759.150 35.675
10 10 7 10 9 

9 

Monique Cook925
Pacific West

8.750 9.475 8.5008.900 35.625
7 3T 12 12 10T

10T

Marlena Van Boxtel908
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.175 8.8009.000 35.625
8T 11 9T 9 10T

10T

Elysia Briscoe-Smith910
Flip 2 It

8.500 9.300 9.0008.450 35.250
12 9 14 6T 12 

12 

Cadynce Sanders922
GymStars Modesto

8.225 9.475 8.3008.700 34.700
14 3T 13 14 13 

13 

Elle Ceaser924
Pacific West

8.300 8.700 8.4509.000 34.450
13 14 9T 13 14 

14 
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